

BID TABS
PROJECT 18-1022 LINCOLN ROAD ROUNDABOUT MODIFICATIONS
BID DATE: SEPTEMBER 19, 2018

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI		Poblocki Paving Corp. West Allis, WI		Unit Price	Total
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
204.0100	Removing Pavement	95	SY	\$35.00	\$3,325.00	\$27.00	\$2,565.00		
204.0115	Removing Asphaltic Surface Butt Joint	7	SY	\$35.00	\$245.00	\$155.00	\$1,085.00		
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	170	LF	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00		
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	20	SY	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$42.00	\$840.00		
205.0100	Excavation Common	35	CY	\$55.00	\$1,925.00	\$107.00	\$3,745.00		
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	25	TON	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$92.00	\$2,300.00		
405.0100	Coloring Concrete WisDOT Red	10	CY	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$948.00	\$9,480.00		
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	18	EACH	\$25.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$900.00		
455.0605	Tack Coat	25	GAL	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$250.00		
460.5223	HMA Pavement 3 LT 58-28 S	35	TON	\$295.00	\$10,325.00	\$244.00	\$8,540.00		
460.5225	HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S	15	TON	\$360.00	\$5,400.00	\$355.00	\$5,325.00		
601.0411	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D	170	LF	\$50.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$14,450.00		
602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	150	SF	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$29.00	\$4,350.00		
602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina	20	SF	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$114.00	\$2,280.00		
611.8110	Adjusting Inlet Covers	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$840.00	\$840.00		
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00		
625.0100	Top Soil (4-Inch)	30	SY	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$22.00	\$660.00		
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	4	EACH	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$150.00	\$600.00		
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	1	CWT	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$250.00		
631.0300	Sod Water	5	MGAL	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$504.00	\$2,520.00		
631.0100	Sod Lawn	30	SY	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$95.00	\$2,850.00		
638.2102	Moving Signs Type II	3	EACH	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$180.00	\$540.00		
638.2602	Removing Signs Type II	3	EACH	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$108.00	\$324.00		
638.3000	Removing Small Sign Supports	3	EACH	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$60.00		
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00		
647.0766	Pavement Marking Crosswalk Epoxy 6-Inch	30	LF	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00		
650.5500	Construction Staking Curb & Gutter	170	LF	\$3.00	\$510.00	\$8.00	\$1,360.00		
650.9910	Construction Staking Supplemental Control (Project)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00		
690.0250	Sawing Concrete	60	LF	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$12.00	\$720.00		
SPV.0060.02	2-3/8" OD, 16 GA Galvanized Steel Poles, 12 Ft	3	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$252.00	\$756.00		
SPV.0060.03	30-Inch Round V-Loc	3	EACH	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00		
SPV.0090.01	Construction Staking Resurfacing Flange Line	170	LF	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$6.00	\$1,020.00		
SPV.0105.01	No Parking Signs – Laminated and Property Owner Notifications	1	LS	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$528.00	\$528.00		
Base Bid Total					\$69,890.00		\$87,078.00		

